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HR 282
Long-Term Studies of Comprehensive Outcomes and Returns for the Economy Act (Long-Term SCORE Act)

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Economics and Public Finance
Introduced: Jan 12, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on the Budget, and in addition to the Committee on Rules, for a period to
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on the Budget, and in addition to the Committee on Rules, for a period to be
subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction
of the committee concerned.  (Jan 12, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/282 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/114/hr/282
https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/282
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000587


Cosponsors  (33 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jan 12, 2015

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jan 12, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 18, 2015

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Mar 23, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Apr 13, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Apr 13, 2015

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 16, 2015

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Apr 22, 2015

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN May 15, 2015

Rep. Rigell, E. Scott [R-VA-2] R · VA Jun 2, 2015

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Jun 2, 2015

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 15, 2015

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jun 25, 2015

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 13, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jul 20, 2015

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Sep 22, 2015

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Nov 19, 2015

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Nov 19, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Budget Committee House Referred To Jan 12, 2015

Rules Committee House Referred To Jan 12, 2015
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Economics and Public Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2260 Related bill Nov 9, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Budget.

Summary  (as of Jan 12, 2015) 

Long-Term Studies of Comprehensive Outcomes and Returns for the Economy Act (Long-Term SCORE Act)

This bill amends the Congressional Budget Act of 1974 to require the Congressional Budget Office (CBO) to prepare

long-term cost estimates for legislation reported by congressional committees. It also establishes a long-term budget

scoring division within CBO. The bill requires the long-term estimates to cover at least each of the next four ten-year

periods. CBO currently provides cost estimates over a 5- or10-year period.

Actions Timeline

Jan 12, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 12, 2015: Referred to the Committee on the Budget, and in addition to the Committee on Rules, for a period to be
subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction
of the committee concerned.
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